
For God, For Generations

Commitment Card

Two-Year 
Gift Chart

As you pray and discern how God would ask you to give during this 
time, use this gift chart as a discipleship tool. Let it be something 
that inspires and challenges you towards greater generosity as we 
seek to gain ground for God and gain ground for generations.

Gifts 
Needed

Total Gift Goal $6,000,000

Two Year
Gift Level

Annual 
Gift

Monthly 
Gift

Gift Level 
Total

1

2

3

4

7

9

12

15

20

25

30

40

45

Many

$500,000

$250,000

$150,000

$100,000

$75,000

$65,000

$50,000

$35,000

$25,000

$15,000

$10,000

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500

$250,000

$125,000

$75,000

$50,000

$37,500

$32,500

$25,000

$17,500

$12,500

$7,500

$5,000

$3,750

$2,500

$1,250

$500,000

$500,000

$450,000

$400,000

$525,000

$585,000

$600,000

$525,000

$500,000

$375,000

$300,000

$300,000

$225,000

$215,000

$20,833

$10,417

$6,250

$4,167

$3,125

$2,708

$2,083

$1,458

$1,042

$625

$417

$313

$208

$104



Primary Goal:
100% Engagement

We invite and challenge everyone who calls Compass Church 

home to take a personal journey with us and learn what God 

might have for you as it relates to generosity.

Gaining Ground in Our Everyday Mission
(our general ministry over the next two years)

Gaining Mission on Our Ground 
(a significant investment towards our future facility)

Gaining Ground in Our Mission Beyond 
(local and global ministry as well as 
exploration of our next campus location)

$2.7M

$3M 

$300K

Secondary Goal:
Mission Advancement
            $6M over the next two years 

Gift Worksheet
$ What I/we would normally give in a year

(regular giving, special projects, missions, etc.)

My/our expanded annual generosity
as part of the Gaining Ground initiative

Gifts from my/our stored resources

x 2 years

+ $

= $

$

+ $

$

My/Our Total 2-Year Gaining Ground Commitment

December 2023 - December 2025

Name(s)

Email Phone

Address

City St Zip


