Two-Year Gift Chart

Total Gift Goal

As you pray and discern how God would ask you to give during this time, use this gift chart as a discipleship tool. Let it be something that inspires and challenges you towards greater generosity as we seek to gain ground for God and gain ground for generations.

Gifts Needed	Two Year Gift Level	Annual Gift	Monthly Gift	Gift Level Total
1	\$500,000	\$250,000	\$20,833	\$500,000
2	\$250,000	\$125,000	\$10,417	\$500,000
3	\$150,000	\$75,000	\$6,250	\$450,000
4	\$100,000	\$50,000	\$4,167	\$400,000
7	\$75,000	\$37,500	\$3,125	\$525,000
9	\$65,000	\$32,500	\$2,708	\$585,000
12	\$50,000	\$25,000	\$2,083	\$600,000
15	\$35,000	\$17,500	\$1,458	\$525,000
20	\$25,000	\$12,500	\$1,042	\$500,000
25	\$15,000	\$7,500	\$625	\$375,000
30	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$417	\$300,000
40	\$7,500	\$3,750	\$313	\$300,000
45	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$208	\$225,000
Many	\$2,500	\$1,250	\$104	\$215,000
Many		\$1,250	\$104	\$215,000

Gaining 不Ground

For God, For Generations

Commitment Card

\$6,000,000

Primary Goal: 100% Engagement

We invite and challenge everyone who calls Compass Church home to take a personal journey with us and learn what God might have for you as it relates to generosity.

Secondary Goal: Mission Advancement

→ \$6M over the next two years

\$2.7M Gaining Ground in Our Everyday Mission

(our general ministry over the next two years)

\$3M Gaining Mission on Our Ground

(a significant investment towards our future facility)

\$300K Gaining Ground in Our Mission Beyond

(local and global ministry as well as exploration of our next campus location)

Gift Worksheet

\$	What I/we would normally give in a yea (regular giving, special projects, missions, etc.)			
+\$	My/our expanded annual generosity as part of the Gaining Ground initiative			
=\$	x2years ————			
	\$			
Gifts	from my/our stored resources +\$			
My/Our Total 2-Year Gaining Ground Commitment				
	\$ 			
	December 2023 - December 2025			
Name(s)				
Address				
0''				
City	St Zip			
Email	Phone			